12/30/2015

6:30 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

www.townofpembrokemass.org/bohminutesanddocs/FY15/BOH Agenda 6-15-15.htm

PEMBROKE BOARD OF HEALTH
MEETING AGENDA
PEMBROKE, MA

Donna A. Bagni, Chair
Tom Driscoll, Clerk
Gary Fine, Member

June 15, 2015

Sign payroll, approve minutes from June 1, 2015 meeting and review any
correspondence.
9 Adams Avenue — Septic variances

22 Taylor Point Road — Brian Murphy, owner. Update of septic
replacement extension from 6/1/15 meeting.

59 Plain Street — Septic variances

There are no other scheduled agenda items.

Posted 6-10-15, 3:48 PM
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