PEMBROKE BOARD OF HEALTH MEETING AGENDA PEMBROKE, MA

Donna A. Bagni, Chair Tom Driscoll, Clerk Gary Fine, Member

June 15, 2015

6:30 p.m.	Sign payroll, approve minutes from June 1, 2015 meeting and review any correspondence.
6:45 p.m.	9 Adams Avenue – Septic variances
7:00 p.m.	22 Taylor Point Road – Brian Murphy, owner. Update of septic replacement extension from 6/1/15 meeting.
7:15 p.m.	59 Plain Street – Septic variances

There are no other scheduled agenda items.

Posted 6-10-15, 3:48 PM